
RESTRICTED
GENERAL AGREEMENT ON CPC/W/116
TARIFFS AND TRADE 10October 1985

Special Distribution

Preferential Arrangements
Among Developing Countries
Negotiated in GATT

COMMITTEE OF PARTICIPATING COUNTRIES

Derestriction of Documents

Note by the Secretariat

At its twenty-first meeting held on 25 July 1978 (CPC/46), the
Committee of Participating Countries agreed to adopt the guidelines for
derestriction of documents contained in document CPC/W/60, Annex II,
paragraph 3, subject to the provision that derestrictions would be
considered annually, having as background a listing of documents to be
considered for derestriction. On the basis of these guidelines, a list of
CPC/ and CPC/W documents which would appear to be eligible for
derestriction is attached for consideration by the Committee.

85-1762



CPC/N/116
Page 2

CPC/ Documents

Document
No. Title

Summary of Discussions at Thirty-Ninth Meeting -
18 September 1984

Summary of Discussions at Fortieth Meeting -
22 February 1985

Summary of Discussions at Forty-First Meeting -
1 May 1985

Summary of Discussions at Forty-Second Meeting -
18 July 1985

CPC/W/ Documents

105

l05/Add. l

106

107

108

109

110

111

1 12

113

Title

Draft Eleventh Annual. Report to the CONTRACTING PARTIES

Addendum

Meeting to be held on 18 September 1984

Derestriction of Documents - Note by the Secretariat

Aggregate trade among reporting participating countries

Meeting to be held on 22 February 1985

Aggregate trade among reporting participating countries

Meeting to be held on 1 May 1985

Meeting to be held on 18 July 1985

Reporting Procedures - Note by the Secretariat

76

77

78

79

Document
No.


