GENERAL AGREEMENT ON TARIFFS AND TRADE

RESTRICTED

CPC/W/116 :0 October 1985

Special Distribution

Preferential Arrangements
Among Developing Countries
Negotiated in GATT

COMMITTEE OF PARTICIPATING COUNTRIES

Derestriction of Documents

Note by the Secretariat

At its twenty-first meeting held on 25 July 1978 (CPC/46), the Committee of Participating Countries agreed to adopt the guidelines for derestriction of documents contained in document CPC/W/60, Annex II, paragraph 3, subject to the provision that derestrictions would be considered annually, having as background a listing of documents to be considered for derestriction. On the basis of these guidelines, a list of CPC/ and CPC/W documents which would appear to be eligible for derestriction is attached for consideration by the Committee.

CPC/ Documents

Document No.	Title
76	Summary of Discussions at Thirty-Ninth Meeting - 18 September 1984
77	Summary of Discussions at Fortieth Meeting - 22 February 1985
78	Summary of Discussions at Forty-First Meeting - 1 May 1985
79	Summary of Discussions at Forty-Second Meeting - 18 July 1985

CPC/W/ Documents

Document No.	Title
105	Draft Eleventh Annual Report to the CONTRACTING PARTIES
105/Add.1	Addendum
106	Meeting to be held on 18 September 1984
107	Derestriction of Documents - Note by the Secretariat
108	Aggregate trade among reporting participating countries
109	Meeting to be held on 22 February 1985
110	Aggregate trade among reporting participating countries
111	Meeting to be held on 1 May 1985
112	Meeting to be held on 18 July 1985
113	Reporting Procedures - Note by the Secretariat